
 

2014-2015 WEBSTER SCHROEDER WRESTLING SCHEDULE 

 
DAY DATE TEAM  LOCATION TIME BUS TIME  

Sat. Nov. 29 Newark Tournament  (JV)  Newark H.S. 9:00 a.m. 6:30 a.m. 

Fri. Dec. 5 Matthew Marino Tourn. (Varsity A+3B)  Schroeder (JV Works) 4:00 p.m.  

Sat. Dec. 6 Matthew Marino Tourn.  (Varsity A+3B)  Schroeder (JV Works) 9:00 a.m.  

Wed. Dec. 10 Fairport-League Dual  (JV & Varsity)  Schroeder 7:00/7:00 p.m.  

Sat. Dec. 13 Penfield Tournament (JV)  Penfield H.S. 9:00 a.m. 6:45 a.m.  

Sat. Dec. 13 Batavia Tournament (Varsity B)  Batavia H.S. 9:00 a.m. 6:45 a.m.  

Sat. Dec. 13 Cheektowaga Tournament (Varsity A)  Cheektowaga H.S. 9:00 a.m. 5:45 a.m.  

Tue. Dec. 16 Rush Henrietta-League Dual  (JV & Varsity) Rush Henrietta H.S. 7:00/7:00 p.m. 5:30 p.m. 

Fri. Dec. 19 Monroe County Tournament  (Varsity A)  Schroeder 4:00 a.m. 

Sat. Dec. 20 Monroe County Tournament  (Varsity A)  Schroeder 10:00 a.m. 

Fri. Jan. 2 NFWOI Tournament  (Varsity A+3B)  Niagara County Com. Col. 11:00 a.m. 7:00 a.m. 

Sat. Jan. 3 NFWOI Tournament   (Varsity A+3B)  Niagara County Com. Col. 9:00 a.m. Fri.-Hotel 

Sat. Jan. 3 Fairport Tournament  (JV)  Fairport H.S. 9:00 a.m. 6:30 a.m. 

Wed. Jan. 7 Pittsford-League Dual  (Mod, JV & Varsity)  Schroeder-MOD. NIGHT   7:00/7:00 p.m. ALUMNI  

Fri. Jan. 9 Eastern States Tournament  (Varsity A)  Sullivan County Com. Col. 10:40 a.m. Leave Thurs. 

Sat. Jan. 10 Eastern States Tournament  (Varsity A)  NO BUS-Parents Drive 9:00 a.m. Fri-Sat-Hotel 

Fri. Jan. 9 Red Jacket Tournament  (Varsity A+B)  Red Jacket H.S. 4:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 

Sat. Jan. 10 Red Jacket Tournament  (Varsity A+B)  Red Jacket H.S.  9:00 a.m.  7:00 a.m. 

Tue. Jan. 13 Penfield-League Dual (JV & Varsity)  Penfield H.S. 7:00/6:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 

Wed. Jan. 14 Pal-Mac Dual (JV & Varsity)  Pal-Mac H.S. 7:00/6:00 p.m. 4:30 p.m. 

Fri. Jan. 16 Campbell Savona Duals (Varsity A)  Campbell Savona H.S. 6:00 p.m. 3:30 p.m. 

Sat. Jan. 17 Campbell Savona Duals (Varsity A)  Campbell Savona H.S. 10:30 a.m.  8:00 a.m. 

Sat. Jan. 17 Newark Tournament  (Varsity B)  Newark H.S. 9:15 a.m. 6:30 a.m. 

Sat. Jan. 17 Victor Duals  (JV)  Newark H.S. 9:00 a.m. 6:45 a.m. 

Wed. Jan. 21 Thomas-League Dual (JV & Varsity)  Schroeder-SENIOR NIGHT 7:00/7:00 p.m.  

Sat. Jan. 24 Greece Storm Duals  (JV)  Greece Arcadia M.S. 9:00 a.m. 6:45 a.m. 

Fri. Jan. 30 Freshman and JV County Tourn.  Thomas  H.S. 4:30 p.m. 2:30 p.m. 

Sat. Jan. 31 Freshman and JV County Tourn.  Thomas  H.S. 9:00 a.m. 7:00 a.m. 

Sat. Feb. 7 Sectionals Class AA (Varsity A+2)  TBA TBA  

Fri. Feb. 13 State Qualifier (Varsity A+?)  SERC @ SUNY Brockport TBA TBA 

Sat. Feb. 14 State Qualifier (Varsity A+?)  SERC @ SUNY Brockport TBA TBA 

Fri. Feb. 27 States (Varsity A)  Albany TBA TBA 

Sat. Feb. 28 States (Varsity A)  Albany TBA TBA 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Dean Salvaggio  Varsity Head Coach- dean_salvaggio@websterschools.org Cell-585-329-1248 

Chad Costanza Varsity Asst, Coach- chad_costanza@websterschools.org Cell-585-455-8675 

Michiel Ciaburri JV Head Coach       - michiel_ciaburri@websterschools.org Cell-585-703-0127 

Follow us on twitter: @WariorWrestling 

Visit our website @ http://www.schroederwrestling.com/  


